Illinois law.

SOURCE:  Former Part 2766 repealed at 31 Ill. Reg. 9523, effective July 1, 2007; new Part 2766 adopted by emergency rulemaking at 42 Ill. Reg. 17265, effective September 13, 2018, for a maximum of 150 days; new Part adopted at 43 Ill. Reg. 2263, effective February 1, 2019; amended at 43 Ill. Reg. 15048, effective January 1, 2020; amended at 44 Ill. Reg. 11059, effective July 1, 2020; amended at 44 Ill. Reg. 20188, effective January 1, 2021; amended at 45 Ill. Reg. 8494, effective July 1, 2021; amended at 48 Ill. Reg. 4495, effective March 8, 2024.
